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NORTH CAROLINA
ORANGE COUNTY

 PAUL OREEN
GOVENANTS ==e» DREENWOOD DEVELOPMENT

D

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Psul Gre

covenant and sgres with all other persons, firms

to any property
Greenwood Develop
in Plot Book at page 43,
ing reatrictiona as to the usa thereofl,

wits

and now owned by the

A. The minimum area of any lot or building
where for topogrsphleal or other natural reasons
thls 'area, and such
this instrument.

B. Tha minimum frontage of sny lot upon @
in such cases’
(See sub-division plan,
Carolina, Merch 25, 1947,
Carolina.)

and suprveyed and plott

" C. Ko building shall be located on any lot
than the building line as shown on sald map, nor
except in accordance with the provisions of Pars

D. Prior to any construction on any lot or
shall be submitted to and approved by the owners
or person designated by tham as to the exterior
the general padn of development.

E. Only one residential struc

in t he aras hereinafter desoribved
ich s recorded in the of

wheres topograph or landacaping reas
Greenwood, drawn by Edwin

AND WIFE, ELIZABETH LAY GREEN =-ef DECLARATION OF RESTRICTIVE AND PROTECTIVR

an and wife, Elizsbeth Lay Green d¢ hereby

or corporationa who may herealter acquire gyy,
that all of the lots shown upcn the map op th
fice of the Register of Deeds of Orange Coupt
partiea hereto are hereby subject to the follz

running with the aaid propertiss by whomsoever ownad, i

gite shall be 0,75 of an acre; provided, howey
Lt appesara deairable to deviats alightly frop

deviation may be made in accopdance with the provisiona of Parsgraph “Ew o

trest or public road shall ba 150 feet, except
ons make it desirable to deviate thereform,

G. Thurlow, Landscape Architect, Releigh, Nop
ed by E. C. Leonard, Surveyor, Chapel Hill, Nop

or ﬁullding site nesrer the front of the lat ¢
nearer than 25 faet to any slde or rear .linea,
]rnph UGN of this inatrument.

building site, plans for all proposed building
herein named or thelr survivors or any trustee
eaign, adaptability to site, and harmony with

i

turs shall be [ptaced upon each lot aszdescribed in Peragraph

ment, as aforementioned, shall be further subdiv ded by future owners tor the purpose of mccoms

ating additional buildings.

This clause shall ngt be interprated as denying contiguous propert

ownars the right to exbhange or sell to each othsr small strips or areas of their land for the

purpose of limproving the shape or
Paragraph "A" is not violated.

and occupancy by members of the Caucasian race.

sion of servants' quarters or rooms incldental-
preclude the inclusion of rooms or one

) F. No trailer, tent, garage (exce
eracted withih this area shall be used
structure of a temporary character be used as a

G. An essament is reserved
maintansrice; also an eassment 1a

dimensicns of their lots, provided the area
Buildings constr

This shall not be
to residential or garsge structures,
small light-housekeeping apartment within the residanti:

_}¥§ atructure, )

pt a mentioned in Paragraph "E" or other outbuilding
as a residence temporarily or

mA%, and no lot or property as sub-divided and ;11d in accordance with the plat of this davelop

restriction of

cted in this area shall be limited to ownershi
No duplex houses, apartment buildings, commer:
interpreted to precluds the pro
nor does 1

permanently, nor whall an
esidenca, '

over the rear 1l faet of each lot for utility instsllatlion an
reserved over the side 10 fest of any such lots where right ¢

.way is needed for utility inatallations and maintensnce necaasary for the Development.

H, Until such time as municipal sewsr

1s avallable, sewage disposal shall be by septic

tank which shall meet thes approval and requirements of the North Carolina Board of Heslth, end

as soon as municipal sewsr 1is available no more

with the municipal sewer shall be mede as acon a

I. Livestock and fowls may be kept by the
to the following regulations:

and sanitarily penned or housed on the premises

eptic tanks shall be inatalled, and connecti¢
practicable,

#wnars or occupants iln the Development subjec

£ the owner not less than 75 fest from the d

(a) Domastic fowles (not to oxceed 50 ndulEs and 50 growing stock) may be kept in secur

1ing of the owner and not less than 100 feet f[ro

. +(b) -One horse
or stabled not lesas
any other dwelling.

(c) Any other
body of the Town of

{4)
behind the. dwelling and as near the rear of the

a.

Chapel Hill,

¢

in such incinerator.

K.

line sdjoining the Raleigh Road (present North C|
ways or entrances built on any of these lots lea

Required quarters for permitted livest

} Each property owner shall construct, ma
~ ‘the burning of any garbage, trash or rubbish and

any other dwelling.

may be kept on eny lot in the Development if securely and senitarily corr
than 100 feet (rom the dwell

ing of the owner and not less than 150 feet f

livestock may be kept in complimnce vlth ordinances adopted by the goverr

bek or fowls described above, shall be placed
lot as the topography of the lot renders prat

intain and operate and ddequate incinerator f
no burning shall be permitted on the lot ex

rolins Highway 54). There =2hall be no drliv
ing to or from the said highway, 1t being t

No bullding or structures. of any kind aEaIl be located withln 50 feet of %he proper
a

purpose of the owners that this 50 foot strip area shall be kept inviolate for natural growt

screan planting by the owners of each of any of
protection of the Development. .

L.
than $3,000.00; however, in view of the present

No dwelling shall ba erected or sllowed

the said lots for the beautification and gen

to remain on agy of sald lots that costs le
inflated cost of construction {(1947) the owr
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nent, 88 per tho requirements in Paragraph "D" hereof.

area reatricted hereby, end provided such decloration is r
k! of Deods tor Orange County, Nort
@iiany of the restric

(a)
k| changed; and

tions; and

{¢) The parties herein named, their survivors or any

snd

(d) The Federal Housing Adminiatration, if at the tim
insured by the Federal Housing Administration on any proper
further, that if the State Office of the Federal Wousing Ad
falls to approve or disapprove the propased change in restr
request for such removal, by United State Registered Mail,

N. Any person, firm, or corporation owning or having
property situated within this reatricted area shall bs enti
law or equity against sny person or persons violating or at
- contained harein, and nither prevent him or them from soldo
2| dues for such violation.

O« All deéds to lots or

this rostricted ares shsll take such properties subject to

Ps Invalidation of any of theas restrictions by court
wise affect any of the other proviaioqa which shall remain

Qe Nothing herein contained shall be censtrued as imp
on ani property of the owner of this subedivision other tha
- restrictive covansnts specifically apply.
loes it- '
ldential

~%
H

: IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Paul Green and wife, Elizabeth Lay
hands and seals, this the £2nd day of May, 1947,

lng

:; mnk;.the safdvhaﬁs;-gaﬂﬁiy-wfgﬁ and conigrm to the general

ons herein contalned may at any time be |c
The owners of all the lots adjoining the lot upon which the restrictions sre to be

R STERE eI, A s

he Kot aw NESHITU deseonel'y
heme and harmony of ths Develop-

¥. These restrictions or any changes hersin, made as| herein prﬂﬁided,,ars to run with
.the land end shall be binding on all parties or parsons claiming under them until January 1,
1995, at which time the said covenants and restrictions shall terminate, - However, the
restrictions herein contained may be axtended in whole or in part for any definite additional
period of time by a written declaration of the owners of two thirds of the lots within the

corded in the Office of the Reglater

Carolina, within six monﬂ“s prior to Jan

ry 1, 1975.
anged by n.utuu‘ia e%ne'm}t in writing of-'

(b} The owners of two thirds of mll of the lots within the area covered by these reatricsi i ’

Trustes named by them or his successor;

e there 1s an outstanding mortgage

ty within the restricted area. Provided,
ministration, having jurisdtction,
ictions within thirty days after the
such approval shall not bs required,

a legal or equitable interest in any
tled to prosscute any proceeding in
tempting to violate any restriction
ing or to recover damages or other

propsrties covsrad by these nestrictions shall refer to this instru-

ment by Book and Page number as recorded in the Office of the Register of Deseda for Orange

North Carolina, and all parsons, firms op corporations accepting deeds to properties located within
these restrictions. -

County,

order of judgment shall in no
in full force and effect,

8

osing any covenants and restrictions .
n those properties to which theae

Green, have hereunto set tpoir

D e v,

111 any “Paul Green (SEAL)
‘Elizabeth Lay Green {SEAL)
lon and . b
lght of 21
» | RORTH CAROLINA
| ORANGE COUNTY

tle °
1, md * This day personally appeared before me Paul Green end wife, Elizabeth Lay Green and
:wction | _ acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instrument,

Y Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this 16 day of October, 1947,
tbject
; K Marla C. Brandon (N. P. Séal) Notary Public

EX My Commission expires: June 4, 1949,
scurely * .
‘he dwels; ]

“1 -4 | NORTH CAROLINA, QRANGE COUNTY.
corralled| ‘3 The foregoing certificate of Msria C. Brandon, a Notary Public of Orange County, N. C.,
ot from 3} % atteated by her notarial seal is ad judged to be correct. Lat the foregoing instrument with

. all certificates be registered.
.vorning.: Witness my hand this 17 day of November, 1947.

. 14 : E. M. Lynch, Clerk Superior Court ;
acedd 28 | 4 ' .
practicaly .

NORTH CAROLINA -
op for ORANGE COUNTY 3 ) .
except
Filed for regiatration November 17, 1947 at 11 o'eclock A. M. and registersd in book
128, page R34,
perty )
rive~ Js B. Lawa, Register of Deeds
g the
owth of .
genersl Fee $ 1.50

less :

owners § '
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Gordon Sutherland

R
From: Sandy Cook
Sent: Tuesday, April 19, 2005 10:21 AM
To: Gordon Sutherland; Scott Simmons
Subject: FW: Greenwood Rezoning

Sandy Cook, CMC
Deputy Town Clerk
Town of Chapel Hill
306 N. Columbia Street
Chapel Hill, NC 27516
(919)968-2743

Original Message
From: Sabrina Oliver
Sent: Tuesday, April 19,
To: Sandy Cook

Subject: FW: Greenwood Rezoning

2005 8:45 AM

Original Message
From: Cal Horton

Sent: Tuesday, April 19, 2005 8:19 AM
To: Council Member Bill Strom ; Council Member Cam Hill; (
Council Member Ed Harrison ; Council Member Jim Ward ; Cou
Council Member Mark Kleinschmidt ; Council Member Sally Gt
Edith Wiggins
Cc: Bruce Heflin; Carol Abernethy; Catherine Lazorko; Emil
Franklin; Ralph Karpinos; Sabrina Oliver; Toni Pendergrapl
Subject: FW: Greenwood Rezoning

e de ok dede de g de de de e dede ke ke ke de de ok ke ke ke ke ek ke ke kkde ok ok kkkkk

W. Calvin Horton, Town Manager
306 North Columbia Street

Chapel Hill, North Carolina 27516
919-968-2744

919-969-2063 FAX

919-967-2626 Home
calhortonetownofchapelhill.org

Note: Mail sent to or received from the Town Manager is sy
provisions of the North Carolina open records law.

Original Message
From: Lee Buck [mailto:leebuck@mindspring.com]
Sent: Monday, April 18, 2005 9:57 PM

To: Town Council

Subject: Greenwood Rezoning

Dear Council,

Thank you once again for your consideration of the Greenwq
rezoning matter. I am writing to respond a number of point

Tucker in his presentation tonight. In that presentation I

Tucker essentially argue that:

L

"ouncil Member Dorothy Verkerk ;
imncil Member Jim Ward (W)
reene ; Kevin Foy; Mayor pro tem

.
7

y Dickens; Flo Miller; Owen

ibject to publication under the

»od Road
s made by Mr.
heard Mr.
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He was a reasonable guy who wanted to work with the
had been treated

as an outcast by an unwelcoming neighborhood that w
rezoning as a personal,

perhaps racially motivated attack on him and his rij
homeowner trying to salvage

a renovation project.

I do not believe that this is an accurate or fair represe
facts or history of this issue. Specifically:

Mr. Tucker implied that he would have been willing to ret
application if only someone had asked. This is disingenuqg
After his application was submitted, I called Mr. Tucker
meet. He refused to do so. I persisted and he acquiesced
conversation that ended up lasting about an hour. During
subsequent conversation, I asked for ideas on how to resg
situation reasonably and even offered to facilitate findi
the property. At no time did Mr. Tucker offer or even sug
possibility of rescinding the application. Indeed, when I
potential buyer he failed to return the buyer's phone cal

completely missed a scheduled walkthrough of the property.

Mr. Tucker left the impression that he was ignored or shu
neighborhood. This is not fair or accurate. I don't belie
the neighborhood (including me, his immediate neighbor) k
house was owner-occupied. It has been occupied only spora
cannot possibly be the primary residence for Mr. Tucker.

regret not having been more proactive in welcoming him, i
noting that he made no such effort with anyone... before

submitting his application. During our phone conversation
to come by at any time so that we could meet face-to-face
add him to the neighborhood's email list server and I in
participant in the NCD process. So far he has not respond
these overtures. But perhaps most telling is that after t
Monday night, Mr. Tucker was surrounded by neighbors with
out to meet him and to apologize for any misapprehension
Tucker quickly left without even acknowledging most of th
gathered around him.

Mr. Tucker implied that the neighborhood's actions were s
personal... perhaps even racially motivated. This is pate
The council will recall that this issue ripened with a se
events long preceding Mr. Tucker's application. Mr. Tucke
sequence of events (I having related it to him) but chose
record. As for the attempt to cast this issue in racial t
only note that until tonight I do not believe that anyone
neighborhood had met Mr. Tucker nor had any idea (or conc
racial identity. To be clear, a motivation such as he imp
repugnant, despicable and illegal. To use a document that
years ago containing provisions that had been voided by 1
before that to imply such a motivation was an unfounded i

Finally, Mr. Tucker attempted to portray himself as simpl
trying to salvage a misguided home improvement project by
and building two in-scale houses. Mr. Tucker is actually
developer with a history of residential projects in the C
area. His true intentions were made clear to me when he p
confusion as to why I would not want a couple of multi-mi
homes next to mine. Such homes, on 1/2 acre lots, could n
with the rest of the neighborhood. Nor are they remotely
the other examples he cited as being less that 1 acre in

Perhaps it would be more accurate to say that:

Mr. Tucker is an experience real estate developer w
maximize his investment.
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He has little concern for the S%?g:lorhood, its community or the
aesthetics it is trying to preserve.
He is simply intent on enriching himself by leveraging those qualities
while forever diminishing them.

I hope and trust that the counsel will be wise enough to support the
neighborhood in its overwhelming desire to honor and extent these
qualities.

Sincerely,

Leonard Buck




